
 

G.N. Transport Ltd.    163 Bowes Road, Concord, ON L4K 1H3 

Phone: 905-760-2888 Fax: 905-760-2040       E-mail: info@gntransport.com 

Freight Transportation, Global Logistics & Warehousing since 1984 

President      Greg Nisan    (ext.221)   greg@gntransport.com 

General Manager    Serge Parkhomenko        (ext.250)  serge@gntransport.com 

Cross Border Dispatch                  Alex Rotari                        (ext.230)  alex@gntransport.com 

        Demitre  Gershman        (ext.229)  demitre@gntransport.com 

        Olena Moskalenko  (ext.242)  olena@gntransport.com 

Local Dispatch      Serge Parkhomenko        (ext.250)            serge@gntransport.com 

Business Development    Danny Tennen                   (ext.265)  loads@gntransport.com 

Accounting           Manager:  Lina Resetca               (ext.225)  lina@gntransport.com 

        Inna Gold    (ext.243)  inna@gntransport.com 

        Natalya Ivanova   (ext.241)  natalie@gntransport.com 

                  Collection:  Irina Seleznova    (ext.228)  irinas@gntransport.com 

Cross‐Dock, Warehousing           Greg Nisan    (ext.221)  greg@gntransport.com 

Parking       Irina Seleznova                 (ext.228)  irinas@gntransport.com 

Safety & Compliance    Olena Moskalenko  (ext.240)  olena@gntransport.com 

Your 24/7 Transportation Solution 

Number One Priority is Your Satisfaction 

 

 


